
B.Tech - CE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE101 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING - I
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.Tech - CSBS 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING

B.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING

B.Tech - CSE (AIML) 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING

B.Tech - CSE (DS) 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING

B.Tech - CST 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Theory Examination Routine of 1st Year 1st Semester 2025-26 under Autonomy

UG  - Regulation 2025
1st Sem - Regular
Admission Year: 2025
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B.Tech - ECE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.Tech - ECS 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.Tech - EE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE101 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.Tech - IT 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

B.Tech - ME 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 DESIGN THINKING AND INNOVATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS102 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

BBA 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM AEC101 ENGLISH AND PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA102 MICRO ECONOMICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA103 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

GE1B-08 INTRODUCTION TO INTERDISCIPLINARY HEALTH SCIENCE
GE4B-06 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK

25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM

Page 2 of 11



BCA 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-AEC101 ENGLISH AND PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATIONS
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-COR101 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-COR102 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - I
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-SEC101 C PROGRAMMING
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-MDE101 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
27-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCAG25-VAC101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND SUSTAINABILITY

MCA 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING USING C
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA102 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA103 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MCA104 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND GRAPH THEORY

MCA105A ENVIRONMENT AND ECOLOGY
MCA105C CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
MCA105E VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

M.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester (NIT)

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM101 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM102 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM103 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM104D ADVANCED SOFT COMPUTING
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM105C COMPUTER VISION
27-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM106 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR

M.Tech - ECE 1st Year 1st Semester (NIT)

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE101 PROBABILITY AND STOCHASTIC PROCESSES
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE102 ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE103 LOW POWER VLSI DESIGN
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE104D PATTERN RECOGNITION AND MACHINE LEARNING
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE106 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR
27-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE107 ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
2-Mar-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM MECE105B REMOTE SENSING

M.Tech - GTE 1st Year 1st Semester (NIT)

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GTE101 ADVANCED MECHANICS OF SOIL AND ROCK
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GTE103A SOIL STRUCTURE INTERACTION
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GTE102 ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING - I
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GTE104B SLOPE STABILITY AND EARTHEN DAM
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GTE105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR

M.Tech - PS 1st Year 1st Semester (NIT)

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PSM101 APPLICATION OF OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES IN POWER SYSTEMS

18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PSM102 ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PSM103C POWER QUALITY
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM PSM104B ADVANCED CONVERTER TECHNOLOGY

PG  - Regulation 2025
1st Sem - Regular
Admission Year: 2025

25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM
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M.Tech - SE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE101 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE102 SOIL STRUCTURE INTERACTION
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE103A ADVANCED PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE104A REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURE
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE105 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR

B.Tech - CE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CE)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(CE)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE101 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(CE)101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.Tech - CSBS 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(BS)101 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(BS)102 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS, PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS

20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(BS)101 PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(BS)101 PHYSICS FOR COMPUTING SCIENCE
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU(BS)101 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND VALUE SCIENCE - I

B.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CS)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH(CS)101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 VALUES AND ETHICS

B.Tech - CSE (AIML) 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(AM)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH(AM)101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM AM101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 VALUES AND ETHICS

B.Tech - CSE (DS) 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(DS)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH(DS)101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM DS101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 VALUES AND ETHICS

UG - Regulation 2023, 2024
1st Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2023, 2024
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B.Tech - CST 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CT)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU103 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH(CT)101 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CT101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU102 VALUES AND ETHICS

B.Tech - ECE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(EC)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(EC)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(EC)101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.Tech - ECS 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(ECS)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(ECS)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(ECS)102 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU(ECS)101 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ECS101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.Tech - EE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(EE)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(EE)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(EE)101 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

B.Tech - IT 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(IT)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(IT)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS - I
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT101 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(IT)101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.Tech - ME 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(ME)101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
20-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU105 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(ME)101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(ME)101 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
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BBA 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM AEC101 ENGLISH AND PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA102 MICRO ECONOMICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BBA103 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

GE1B-03 EARTH SCIENCE
GE2B-05 STUDY OF PERFORMING ARTS

BCA 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCA24-AEC-104 ENGLISH AND PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCA24-DSE-103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCA24-CC-101 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM BCA24-CC-102 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING THROUGH C
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM GE2B-06 THE LANGUAGE OF GRAPHIC DESIGN: BASICS AND BEYOND

M.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester (NIT)

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM101 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM103A MACHINE LEARNING
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM CSM106 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

M.Tech - SE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE101 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
20-Feb-26 Friday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE103A ADVANCED PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE
23-Feb-26 Monday 10:00AM - 01:00PM SE104A REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURE

B.Tech - CE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I

B.Tech - CSBS 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(BS)102 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS, PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS

25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

B.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HSMC101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH101 PHYSICS - I

PG - Regulation 2021
1st Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024

UG  - Regulation 2021
1st Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2021, 2022

25-Feb-26 Wednesday 10:00AM - 01:00PM
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B.Tech - CST 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HSMC101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

B.Tech - ECE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 CHEMISTRY - I
27-Feb-26 Friday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

B.Tech - EE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
18-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HSMC101 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
23-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CH101 CHEMISTRY - I
25-Feb-26 Wednesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

B.Tech - ME 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I

B.Tech - CSE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I

B.Tech - ECE 1st Year 1st Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
16-Feb-26 Monday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M101 MATHEMATICS - I

Theory Examination Routine of 1st Year 1st Semester 2025-26 under Autonomy

UG  - Regulation 2018
1st Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2018, 2019, 2020
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B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE301 SURVEYING
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE303 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE302 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE304 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE305 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 
28-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(CE)301 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTS AND PROGRAMMING

B.Tech - CSBS 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB302 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB303 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB304 COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB305 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CB301 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS301 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS302 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CS)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(CS)301 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS

B.Tech - CSE (AIML) 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM AM301 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM AM302 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(AM)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(AM)301 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS

B.Tech - CSE (DS) 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM DS302 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM DS303 DATA HANDLING AND VISUALIZATION
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(DS)301 ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM DS301 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS

B.Tech - CST 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CT301 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CT302 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CT)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(CT)301 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS

NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Theory Examination Routine of 2nd Year 3rd Semester 2025-26 under Autonomy

UG  - Regulation 2023
3rd Sem - Regular + Supple

Admission Year: 2023, 2024 (Regular) + 2024, 2025 (Lateral)
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B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC302 SOLID STATE DEVICES
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(EC)301 NUMERICAL METHODS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC303 ANALOG CIRCUITS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC301 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(EC)301 DATA STRUCTURE

B.Tech - ECS 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ECS302 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ECS303 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(ECS)301 CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORKS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ECS301 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(ECS)301 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY AND TRANSMISSION LINE

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE301 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE302 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC(EE)301 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(EE)301 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HU(EE)301 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT301 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH(IT)301 ENGINEERING PHYSICS - II
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT302 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(IT)301 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT303 FORMAL LANGUAGE AND AUTOMATA THEORY

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME302 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS(ME)301 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME303 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(ME)301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III

BBA 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BBA301 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BBA302 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BBA303 MS OFFICE
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM AEC301 THE CONSTITUTION, HUMAN RIGHTS AND LAW
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM GE6B-06 VALUES AND ETHICS

BCA 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BCA24-CC-301 PYTHON PROGRAMMING
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BCA24-CC-302 DATA STRUCTURE THROUGH C
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BCA24-DSE-303 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM BCA24-AEC-304 THE CONSTITUTION, HUMAN RIGHTS AND LAW
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM GE5B-08 FUNDAMENTALS OF IOT
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B.Tech - CE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CE302 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CS)302 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

B.Tech - CSE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS302 DATA STRUCTURES
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ESC301 ANALOG ELECTRONICS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CSE)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ESC302 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS301 IT WORKSHOP (SciLab/MATLAB/C++)

B.Tech - CSE (AIML) 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM CS302 DATA STRUCTURES
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM HSMC303 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2: UNDERSTANDING HARMONY
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CSE)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M302 LINEAR ALGEBRA

B.Tech - CST 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ESC301 ANALOG ELECTRONICS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(CSE)301 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ESC302 DIGITAL LOGIC AND ELECTRONICS

B.Tech - ECE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC302 CIRCUIT THEORY & NETWORK
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EC304 SIGNAL & SYSTEMS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M301 MATHEMATICS - III

B.Tech - ECS 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M301 MATHEMATICS - III

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE302 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(ME)301 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE(PH)301 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE301 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT304 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(IT)302 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

UG  - Regulation 2021
3rd Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2021, 2022 (Regular) + 2023, 2024 (Lateral)
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B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME304 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME303 FLUID MECHANICS

B.Tech - EE 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM EE301 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

B.Tech - IT 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT301 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM
19-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM PH301 PHYSICS - II
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM IT302 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
24-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(IT)302 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M(IT)301 MATHEMATICS - III

B.Tech - ME 2nd Year 3rd Semester

Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name
17-Feb-26 Tuesday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
21-Feb-26 Saturday 02:00PM - 05:00PM ME303 FLUID MECHANICS
26-Feb-26 Thursday 02:00PM - 05:00PM M301 MATHEMATICS-III

UG  - Regulation 2018
3rd Sem - Backlog

Admission Year: 2018, 2019, 2020 (Regular) + 2019, 2020, 2021 (Lateral)
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